
Juniorenvergleich Höven 2018
Ponys Mannschaft

Nr Pony Reiter(in) Mannschaft Dressur Dr x3 Springen Spr x2 Th x1 Ges

1 Orinoko Eske Cirksena Ammerland 7,5 22,5 6,8 13,6 7,5 43,6

2 Higgens Chiara Widow Ammerland 5,8 17,4 6,0 12,0 8,0 37,4

3 Reitland's Dooleys Lara Wetenkamp Ammerland 7,1 21,3 3,2 6,4 8,0 35,7

4 Dear Darlin Lena Oeltjenbruns Ammerland 7,8 23,4 6,8 13,6 5,0 42,0

5 Mattis Nieke Kautsch Ammerland 7,6 22,8 7,5 15,0 5,5 43,3

Ammerland 90,00 54,20 29,00 173,20

21 Highlight Katharina Willms Oldenburg 6,5 19,5 6,2 12,4 7,5 39,4

22 Cabrina Robin Finley Schreiber Oldenburg 7,5 22,5 0,0 0,0 8,5 31,0

23 Charly Jette Boning Oldenburg 6,6 19,8 6,7 13,4 6,5 39,7

24 Rawina Katja Schmidt Oldenburg 7,6 22,8 7,3 14,6 8,0 45,4

25 Bogiman Lisa-Sophia Neitzel Oldenburg 7,5 22,5 6,4 12,8 5,0 40,3

Oldenburg 87,60 53,20 30,50 171,30

6 Polly Clara Paschertz Ol Mü II 7,4 22,2 6,0 12,0 7,5 41,7

7 Montero H Laura Leinjejohanns Ol Mü II 7,2 21,6 6,5 13,0 9,0 43,6

8 Rudi Royal Anna Mattausch Ol Mü II 6,3 18,9 6,6 13,2 9,0 41,1

9 Gina Emma Tempel Ol Mü II 6,4 19,2 7,0 14,0 8,5 41,7

10 Schlaggenhof's Dallas Antonia Withake Ol Mü II 6,1 18,3 6,8 13,6 8,5 40,4

Ol Mü II 81,90 53,80 35,00 170,70

11 Feivel Anna-Lena Eilers Delmenhorst 6,8 20,4 6,4 12,8 5,0 38,2

12 Crovaldo T Jana Schröder Delmenhorst 7,6 22,8 5,2 10,4 7,0 40,2

13 Cloonaghmore Lad Jara Seeberger Delmenhorst 7,0 21,0 6,8 13,6 7,0 41,6

14 Juicy Bimba S Zoe Hafemann Delmenhorst 6,3 18,9 7,1 14,2 3,0 36,1

15 Chefassistent Levi Cordes Delmenhorst 7,0 21,0 7,4 14,8 7,5 43,3

Delmenhorst 85,20 55,40 26,50 167,10

31 Darius Anna Beier Wesermarsch 6,4 19,2 5,4 10,8 6,0 36,0

32 Bellino Marla Janne Schnelle Wesermarsch 6,0 18,0 7,2 14,4 8,0 40,4

33 Medicus Emma Duhm Wesermarsch 7,2 21,6 6,3 12,6 7,5 41,7

34 Champy Nina Nötzig Wesermarsch 6,0 18,0 7,2 14,4 7,5 39,9

35 Turbo Lia Spekker Wesermarsch 7,1 21,3 6,8 13,6 6,5 41,4

Wesermarsch 80,10 55,00 29,50 164,60

26 Karo Greta Bookjans Ol Mü I 6,2 18,6 3,7 7,4 6,5 32,5

27 Calvin Anneke Svea Berndt Ol Mü I 6,2 18,6 6,9 13,8 9,0 41,4

28 Best Dancer Helene Wynant Ol Mü I 5,0 15,0 6,1 12,2 6,0 33,2

29 Fedor Ruth Bunger Ol Mü I 5,9 17,7 4,5 9,0 8,0 34,7

30 Lambada Klara Stukenberg Ol Mü I 6,0 18,0 6,7 13,4 6,0 37,4

Ol Mü I 72,90 48,40 29,50 150,80

16 Barnabas Mia-Sophie Abrahams Friesland 6,9 20,7 0,0 0,0 6,0 26,7

17 Cinderella Sofie Mensink Friesland 5,8 17,4 0,0 0,0 8,0 25,4

18 Dancing Diamond Chiara Michelle Elbers Friesland 4,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 5,5 19,0

19 Iskat Lale Scharfenberger Friesland 5,0 15,0 6,1 12,2 6,0 33,2

20 Lütt Frieda Theresa Rengstorf Friesland 4,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 4,5 18,0

Friesland 66,60 12,20 25,50 104,30



Juniorenvergleich Höven 2018
Ponys Einzel

Nr Pony Reiter(in) Mannsch Dressur Dr x3 Springen Spr x2 Th x1 Ges Rang

24 Rawina Katja Schmidt Oldenburg 7,6 22,8 7,3 14,6 8,0 45,4 1

1 Orinoko Eske Cirksena Ammerland 7,5 22,5 6,8 13,6 7,5 43,6 2

7 Montero H Laura Leinjejohanns Ol Mü II 7,2 21,6 6,5 13,0 9,0 43,6 3

5 Mattis Nieke Kautsch Ammerland 7,6 22,8 7,5 15,0 5,5 43,3 4

15 Chefassistent Levi Cordes Delmenhorst 7,0 21,0 7,4 14,8 7,5 43,3 5

4 Dear Darlin Lena Oeltjenbruns Ammerland 7,8 23,4 6,8 13,6 5,0 42,0 6

6 Polly Clara Paschertz Ol Mü II 7,4 22,2 6,0 12,0 7,5 41,7 7

33 Medicus Emma Duhm Wesermarsch 7,2 21,6 6,3 12,6 7,5 41,7 8

9 Gina Emma Tempel Ol Mü II 6,4 19,2 7,0 14,0 8,5 41,7 9

13 Cloonaghmore LadJara Seeberger Delmenhorst 7,0 21,0 6,8 13,6 7,0 41,6 10

35 Turbo Lia Spekker Wesermarsch 7,1 21,3 6,8 13,6 6,5 41,4 11

27 Calvin Anneke Svea Berndt Ol Mü I 6,2 18,6 6,9 13,8 9,0 41,4 12

8 Rudi Royal Anna Mattausch Ol Mü II 6,3 18,9 6,6 13,2 9,0 41,1 13

10 Schlaggenhof's DallasAntonia Withake Ol Mü II 6,1 18,3 6,8 13,6 8,5 40,4 14

32 Bellino Marla Janne Schnelle Wesermarsch 6,0 18,0 7,2 14,4 8,0 40,4 15

25 Bogiman Lisa-Sophia Neitzel Oldenburg 7,5 22,5 6,4 12,8 5,0 40,3 16

12 Crovaldo T Jana Schröder Delmenhorst 7,6 22,8 5,2 10,4 7,0 40,2 17

34 Champy Nina Nötzig Wesermarsch 6,0 18,0 7,2 14,4 7,5 39,9 18

23 Charly Jette Boning Oldenburg 6,6 19,8 6,7 13,4 6,5 39,7 19

21 Highlight Katharina Willms Oldenburg 6,5 19,5 6,2 12,4 7,5 39,4 20

11 Feivel Anna-Lena Eilers Delmenhorst 6,8 20,4 6,4 12,8 5,0 38,2 21

30 Lambada Klara Stukenberg Ol Mü I 6,0 18,0 6,7 13,4 6,0 37,4 22

2 Higgens Chiara Widow Ammerland 5,8 17,4 6,0 12,0 8,0 37,4 23

14 Juicy Bimba S Zoe Hafemann Delmenhorst 6,3 18,9 7,1 14,2 3,0 36,1 24

31 Darius Anna Beier Wesermarsch 6,4 19,2 5,4 10,8 6,0 36,0 25

3 Reitland's DooleysLara Wetenkamp Ammerland 7,1 21,3 3,2 6,4 8,0 35,7 26

29 Fedor Ruth Bunger Ol Mü I 5,9 17,7 4,5 9,0 8,0 34,7 27

19 Iskat Lale Scharfenberger Friesland 5,0 15,0 6,1 12,2 6,0 33,2 28

28 Best Dancer Helene Wynant Ol Mü I 5,0 15,0 6,1 12,2 6,0 33,2 28

26 Karo Greta Bookjans Ol Mü I 6,2 18,6 3,7 7,4 6,5 32,5 30

22 Cabrina Robin Finley Schreiber Oldenburg 7,5 22,5 0,0 0,0 8,5 31,0 31

16 Barnabas Mia-Sophie Abrahams Friesland 6,9 20,7 0,0 0,0 6,0 26,7 32

17 Cinderella Sofie Mensink Friesland 5,8 17,4 0,0 0,0 8,0 25,4 33

18 Dancing DiamondChiara Michelle Elbers Friesland 4,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 5,5 19,0 34

20 Lütt Frieda Theresa Rengstorf Friesland 4,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 4,5 18,0 35



Juniorenvergleich Höven 2018
Pferde Mannschaft

Nr Pferd Reiter(in) Mannschaft Dressur Dr x3 Springen Spr x2 Th x1 Ges

46 Carentino 3 Kira Bramlage Ol Mü I 7,6 22,8 7,3 14,6 8,0 45,4

47 Asam Rebecca Wienken Ol Mü I 6,7 20,1 2,8 5,6 8,0 33,7

48 Just Magic 6 Hannah Olding Ol Mü I 0,0 0,0 7,8 15,6 7,5 23,1

49 Capriola 18 Lea Penkhues Ol Mü I 8,2 24,6 0,0 0,0 8,0 32,6

50 Donald Pheline Pleye Ol Mü I 7,8 23,4 7,4 14,8 6,5 44,7

Ol Mü I 90,90 50,60 31,50 173,00

51 Frenchkiss Lorina Spekker Wesermarsch 6,8 20,4 6,9 13,8 7,0 41,2

52 Protégé Wiebke Heeren Wesermarsch 5,0 15,0 6,2 12,4 6,0 33,4

53 Raashido San Diego Mira Lintzen Wesermarsch 7,3 21,9 7,4 14,8 8,0 44,7

54 Comtessa Maja Brandt Wesermarsch 6,6 19,8 7,1 14,2 6,0 40,0

55 Comano Carlotta Baritz Wesermarsch 7,0 21,0 7,0 14,0 9,0 44,0

Wesermarsch 83,10 56,80 30,00 169,90

56 Rubiniera Royal Imke Drews Ammerland 4,9 14,7 0,0 0,0 6,5 21,2

57 Barido von NymphenburgAnna Buss Ammerland 6,5 19,5 0,0 0,0 6,0 25,5

58 Charlize Leevke Martin Ammerland 6,0 18,0 6,6 13,2 7,5 38,7

59 Choupa Lou Lena Oeltjenbruns Ammerland 6,0 18,0 6,8 13,6 5,0 36,6

60 San Sero Chiara Widow Ammerland 6,3 18,9 7,1 14,2 8,0 41,1

Ammerland 74,40 41,00 28,00 143,40

41 Be the one Amelie Stolberg Oldenburg 6,3 18,9 7,5 15,0 7,0 40,9

42 Golum Hella-Sophie Gabbert Oldenburg 6,1 18,3 0,0 0,0 5,5 23,8

43 Freya S Feline Schierhold Oldenburg 4,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 4,0 17,5

44 Zetor Analena de Byl Oldenburg 5,0 15,0 5,8 11,6 7,0 33,6

45 Tornado Jette Boning Oldenburg 5,5 16,5 7,2 14,4 6,5 37,4

Oldenburg 68,70 41,00 26,00 135,70

37 Lausanne Lara Boros Friesland 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 5,0

38 Mabel S Katharina Axe Friesland 5,8 17,4 0,0 0,0 6,0 23,4

39 Raisa Lilly Eggers Friesland 4,5 13,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 35,0

40 Desiree Clara Kallweit Friesland 6,1 18,3 6,2 12,4 7,5 38,2

Ammerland 49,20 26,40 26,00 101,60

61 Sarotti sao Thome Milaine van Kleef Delmenhorst 6,7 20,1 6,7 13,4 5,0 38,5



Juniorenvergleich Höven 2018
Pferde Einzel

Nr Pferd Reiter(in) Mannsch Dressur Dr x3 Springen Spr x2 Th x1 Ges Rang

46 Carentino 3 Kira Bramlage Ol Mü I 7,6 22,8 7,3 14,6 8,0 45,4 1

50 Donald Pheline Pleye Ol Mü I 7,8 23,4 7,4 14,8 6,5 44,7 2

53 Raashido San DiegoMira Lintzen Wesermarsch 7,3 21,9 7,4 14,8 8,0 44,7 3

55 Comano Carlotta Baritz Wesermarsch 7,0 21,0 7,0 14,0 9,0 44,0 4

51 Frenchkiss Lorina Spekker Wesermarsch 6,8 20,4 6,9 13,8 7,0 41,2 5

60 San Sero Chiara Widow Ammerland 6,3 18,9 7,1 14,2 8,0 41,1 6

41 Be the one Amelie Stolberg Oldenburg 6,3 18,9 7,5 15,0 7,0 40,9 7

54 Comtessa Maja Brandt Wesermarsch 6,6 19,8 7,1 14,2 6,0 40,0 8

58 Charlize Leevke Martin Ammerland 6,0 18,0 6,6 13,2 7,5 38,7 9

61 Sarotti sao ThomeMilaine van Kleef Delmenhorst 6,7 20,1 6,7 13,4 5,0 38,5 10

40 Desiree Clara Kallweit Friesland 6,1 18,3 6,2 12,4 7,5 38,2 11

45 Tornado Jette Boning Oldenburg 5,5 16,5 7,2 14,4 6,5 37,4 12

59 Choupa Lou Lena Oeltjenbruns Ammerland 6,0 18,0 6,8 13,6 5,0 36,6 13

39 Raisa Lilly Eggers Friesland 4,5 13,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 35,0 14

47 Asam Rebecca Wienken Ol Mü I 6,7 20,1 2,8 5,6 8,0 33,7 15

44 Zetor Analena de Byl Oldenburg 5,0 15,0 5,8 11,6 7,0 33,6 16

52 Protégé Wiebke Heeren Wesermarsch 5,0 15,0 6,2 12,4 6,0 33,4 17

49 Capriola 18 Lea Penkhues Ol Mü I 8,2 24,6 0,0 0,0 8,0 32,6 18

57 Barido von NymphenburgAnna Buss Ammerland 6,5 19,5 0,0 0,0 6,0 25,5 19

42 Golum Hella-Sophie Gabbert Oldenburg 6,1 18,3 0,0 0,0 5,5 23,8 20

38 Mabel S Katharina Axe Friesland 5,8 17,4 0,0 0,0 6,0 23,4 21

48 Just Magic 6 Hannah Olding Ol Mü I 0,0 0,0 7,8 15,6 7,5 23,1 22

56 Rubiniera Royal Imke Drews Ammerland 4,9 14,7 0,0 0,0 6,5 21,2 23

43 Freya S Feline Schierhold Oldenburg 4,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 4,0 17,5 24

37 Lausanne Lara Boros Friesland 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 25


